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SNACK MENU

WAGYU BURGER

grilled wagyu patty with lettuce, tomato, onion, tomato
relish and Provolone cheese, served with chips

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

toasted ciabatta, grilled chicken, oak lettuce, tomato,
Spanish onion, pineapple salsa, Swiss cheese and romesco
sauce, served with chips

BACON & EGG ROLL

Turkish roll with two fried eggs, rashers of bacon, and BBQ
sauce

BOWL OF SWEET POTATO WEDGES

served with lime aioli

BOWL OF SEASONED WEDGES

served with sweet chilli and sour cream

BAKEHOUSE FRIES

served with tomato sauce

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR




BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White / Long Black /
Chai Latte / Dirty Chai

Macchiato / Espresso / Piccolo
Mocha / Hot Chocolate
Affogato

Matcha / Taro

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Lemon Ginger /
Green / Chamomile / Peppermint

Upsize to a Mug
Babychino

SOFT DRINKS + JUICE

By the Glass

Lemonade / Pepsi / Pepsi Max / Solo / Soda Water / Orange Juice
Lemon Lime Bitters

By the Bottle

Cool Ridge Water

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Mineral Water / Agrum Blood Orange / Solo / Pepsi / Pepsi Max /
Orange

Schweppes Bitter Lemon / Schweppes Lemonade /
Schweppes Soda / Schweppes Tonic

Sams Pineapple Juice / Spring Valley Apple Juice /
Spring Valley Cranberry Juice

Canned Drinks
Coke / Coke No Sugar / Diet Coke / Sunkist

V Energy Drink
PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

Continue >>
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BEVERAGES

Small Glass Large Glass
150ml 250ml

Sparkling M \' M \'
Leonard Road Brut 6 7.5
McWilliam Markview Prosecco 8.8
Red

Leonard Road Cabernet Merlot

Yering Pinot Noir

Three Bridges Shiraz

White

McWilliam Markview Sauvignon Blanc

McPherson Pinot Grigio

McPherson Chardonnay

Guiding Star Moscato

Tatachilla Rose

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

Continue >>




BEVERAGES

SPIRITS/LIQUEURS

Baileys

Bacardi

Bundaberg UP Rum
Canadian Club
Chatelle Napoleon Brand

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal Royal Salute
21y0

Coyote Tequila

Crystal Head Vodka
Glenfiddich Scotch Whisky
Glenmorangie 18yo

Grey Goose

Gordons Gin

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Herradurra Reposada
Tequila

Jack Daniels
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black Lable Extra
Aged

Johnnie Walker Double
Black

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Red

Kahlua

Knob Creek Single Barrel
Bourbon

Malibu

Midori

Opal Nera Black Sambucca
Ouzo-12

Penfolds Club Port
Southern Comfort

Tanqueray Ten Gin

Tia Maria
Vodka O

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

M \'4

8.5

Continue >>




BEVERAGES

BEER ON TAP

Reschs

Carlton Draught

Great Northern Super Crisp
Carlton Dry

Carlton Dry 3.5

Carlton Black

Stone & Wood

Tooheys New

Victoria Bitter

4 Pines Pacific Ale

Hard Rated

Brookvale Union Whisky & Dry

BOTTLED BEER
Heineken

Corona Bottle

Crown Lager Bottle

Hahn Premium Light Bottle
Balter Cerveza

Pure Blonde Bottle

Great Northern Zero

Tooheys Extra Dry

Tooheys Old Bottle

M
7-5
7-5
7-5
5.5
7-5
6.3
5
6

\'4
9.4
9.4
9.4
6.9
9.4
7-9
6.3
7-5

7-9

Middy
M \'A M
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
4.7
5.6
8.5
5.6 7
5.6 7
7.9 9.9
8.7 10.9

8.7 10.9

RTD’S - BOTTLE
Canadian Club & Dry

Jack Daniels & Cola

Jim Beam & Cola

Smirnoff Ice Double Black
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider
Vodka Cruiser Guava
Vodka Cruiser Lemon Lime

Vodka Cruiser Raspberry

Schooner

\'4
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
7.8

8.8




